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Your Favorite Websites 

 Linda’s Links to Literature  (Free limited use or $99.95 yr/school license)  
http://www.lindaslinkstoliterature.com/lll/ 

 Children’s Books Online from the NY Public Library  
http://kids.nypl.org/reading/Childrensebooks.cfm 

 BBC Schools Little Animals Activity Centre  
http://www.bbc.co.uk/schools/laac/menu.shtml 

 Stuart Murphy – Math Start Series  http://www.stuartjmurphy.com/ 
 Denise Fleming  http://www.denisefleming.com/ 
 Mo Willems – Pigeon Presents  http://www.pigeonpresents.com/ 

 
Great Sites for Information Skills 

 NetSmartz Kids http://www.netsmartzkids.org/indexFL.htm  
 Super 3 http://www.big6.com/kids/K-2.htm  
 Learn NC http://www.learnnc.org/    
 NC Wise Owl  http://www.ncwiseowl.org  

o Amazing Animals 
 
Language Arts Resources 

 Starfall  www.starfall.com  
 StoryPlace Elementary and Preschool Themes  http://www.storyplace.org    
 Reading is Fundamental - Reading Planet  http://www.rif.org/readingplanet/  
 Reading A-Z ($79.95/year per classroom)  http://www.readinga-z.com/  

 
Wonderful Free Online e-Books 

 StoryLine Online  www.storylineonline.net  
 Between the Lions at PBS  http://pbskids.org/lions/  
 Lil’ Fingers Storybooks  http://www.lil-fingers.com/storybooks/index.html  
 Browser Books  

http://staff.prairiesouth.ca/~cassidy.kathy/browserbooks/index.htm#  
 
Subscription Based e-Books 

 TumbleBooks ($399/year)  www.tumblebooklibrary.com  
 BookFlix ($999/year)  http://bookflix.scholastic.com  
 Raz-kids ($29.95 – 59.95/year per teacher)  http://www.raz-kids.com/ 

 
Other e-Book Resources 

 Weston Woods (prices vary) 
http://teacher.scholastic.com/products/westonwoods/index.htm   



 Capstone Press (prices vary) www.capstonepress.com/interactive/     
 Spoken Arts (prices vary) http://www.spokenartsmedia.com/  
 NC Distance Learning Classroom Resources 

http://www.ncpublicschools.org/distancelearning/classroom/index.html  
 

Fun Websites Across the Curriculum 
 MIKids  http://www.mikids.com/  
 Primary Games  www.primarygames.com  
 Fun School Games  http://funschool.kaboose.com/arcade/index.html   
 Little Fingers Games  http://www.little-g.com/shockwave/loading.html  
 Fun Brain   www.funbrain.com  



Subscription Sites Across the Curriculum 
 I Know That (Free with Ads or Classroom Subscription $199/year)  

http://www.iknowthat.com/com    
 School Express (Free limited use or $49.95)  http://www.schoolexpress.com/   
 Brain Pop (Limited free videos or $575/year)  www.brainpop.com  
 Brain Pop Jr. ($345/year)  www.brainpopjr.com  

 
Great Author Websites 

 Jan Brett  http://www.janbrett.com/  
 Seussville  http://www.seussville.com/  
 Robert Munsch  http://www.robertmunsch.com/  
 Kevin Henkes   http://www.kevinhenkes.com/  
 Frank Asch Animated Books  http://www.frankasch.com/animatedbooks.html  
 Reading Rockets Author Interviews  

http://www.readingrockets.org/books/interviews  
 
Great Professional Resources 

 Rubistar  http://rubistar.4teachers.org/index.php  
 Teaching Books ($500 year per school)   http://www.teachingbooks.net/  
 Enchanted Learning (Free Limited Use or $50/year site license)  

www.enchantedlearning.com  
 Ed Helper (Free Limited Use or $14.99 – 39.98/year per teacher)  

http://www.edhelper.com/    
 ABC Teach (Free Limited User of $25 - $35 per teacher)  

http://www.abcteach.com/  
 Internet 4 Classrooms   http://www.internet4classrooms.com/  
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